

Articole de birou luna 07-08

I.D.: 44094976

Data publicarii	02.10.19	Coduri CPV	39263000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.422,71 RON - 1.422,71 RON

Descriere: Denumire produs Cantitate Pret Val USB 8 GB 1 37,82 37,82 Hartie xerox 58 15,13 877,54
Folie protectie 2 8,40 16,80 Dosare carton 310 0,42 130,20 Dosare PVC 50 0,59 29,50
Capse 24/6 6 1,01 6,06 Biblioraft 15 6,72 100,80 Plic burduf 11 1,26 13,86 Pix 60 0,42 25,20
Capsator 2 22,69 45,38 USB 4 Gb 1 29,41 29,41 Ordin deplasare 2 2,52 5,04 Pix 22 0,84
18,48 Dosar medical 2 2,52 5,04 Pisa protectia muncii 2 1,68 3,36 Baterii R6 4 2,10 8,40
Pasta corectoare 8 2,52 20,16 Pix Rotring 1 12,61 12,61 Pix Schneider 2 2,10 4,20 Cd-uri 20
0,84 16,80 Plic CD 20 0,13 2,60 Agenda 1 13,45 13,45 TOTAL= 1422,71
